4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
905 3440
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
916 3120
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0415
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
JOLI ET PARK DI STRI CT
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0417
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0418
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 9. 6075
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 5654

. 0000

. 0315 . 3279

. 0495 . 5152

. 0801 42. 4679

. 5207 26. 2368

. 2924 3. 0435

. 0724 . 7536

. 1347 11. 8106

. 0495 . 5152

. 4387 4.5662

. 1949 2.0286

. 5927 6. 1691

. 6075 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 4835
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 5859

. 0000

. 0315 . 3322

. 0495 . 5220

. 0801 43. 0231

. 5207 26. 5798

. 2924 3. 0832

. 0724 . 7634

. 1347 11. 9650

. 0495 . 5220

. 3147 3.3184

. 1949 2.0551

. 5927 6. 2499

. 4835 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.7991
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.9284

. 0000 :

. 0315 . 4039

. 0990 1. 2694

. 9580 12. 2835

. 7289 34. 9899

. 5207 32. 3204

. 2924 3. 7492

. 3147 4.0351

. 1108 1. 4207

. 5927 7.5995

. 7991 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0419
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0420
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0421
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  8.5294
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7633

. 0000

. 0315 . 3693

. 0495 . 5803

. 9580 11. 2317

. 7289 31. 9940

. 5207 29. 5531

. 2924 3.4281

. 7303 8.5621

. 0495 . 5803

. 3147 3. 6896

. 1108 1.2990

. 5927 6. 9492

. 5294 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.7267
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 9465

. 0000 :

. 0315 . 4077

. 0990 1. 2813

. 8856 11. 4616

. 7289 35. 3178

. 5207 32. 6232

. 2924 3.7843

. 3147 4.0729

. 1108 1. 4340

. 5927 7.6707

. 1267 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.8801
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 9086

. 0000

. 0315 . 3997

. 0990 1. 2563

. 9580 12. 1572

. 7289 34. 6303

. 6017 33. 0161

. 2924 3. 7106

. 3147 3. 9936

. 1108 1.4061

. 5927 7.5215

. 8801 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0422
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0423
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0424
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  7.6233
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.9729

. 0000

. 0315 . 4132

. 0990 1.2987

. 7012 9.1981

. 7289 35. 7968

. 6017 34.1283

. 2924 3. 8356

. 3147 4.1281

. 1108 1. 4534

. 5927 7.7749

. 6233 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 15083
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 6437

. 0000

. 0315 . 3443

. 0990 1. 0819

. 9580 10. 4696

. 0801 44. 5898

. 5207 27.5477

. 2924 3. 1955

. 3147 3. 4392

. 1108 1.2109

. 5927 6.4774

. 1503 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 7.7174
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 9488

. 0000

. 0315 . 4082

. 0990 1.2828

. 7012 9. 0860

. 8230 36. 5797

. 6017 33.7121

. 2924 3. 7888

. 3147 4.0778

. 1108 1. 4357

. 5927 7.6801

L7174 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0425
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0426
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0427
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 4086
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7886

. 0000

. 0315 . 3746

. 0990 1.1774

. 9580 11. 3931

. 5207 29. 9776

. 3384 39. 7022

. 2924 3.4774

. 3147 3.7426

. 1108 1.3177

. 5927 7.0488

. 4086 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 3362
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8042

. 0000

. 0315 . 3779

. 0990 1.1876

. 8856 10. 6235

. 5207 30. 2380

. 3384 40. 0470

. 2924 3. 5076

. 3147 3.7751

. 1108 1.3291

. 5927 7.1100

. 3362 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.5955
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.9801

. 0000

. 0315 . 4147

. 0990 1. 3034

. 7012 9. 2318

. 7011 35. 5618

. 6017 34. 2532

. 2924 3. 8496

. 3147 4.1432

. 1108 1. 4588

. 5927 7.8034

. 5955 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
639 7680
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0428
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0429
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0430
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 6. 8409
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 2.1985

. 0000

. 0315 . 4605

. 0990 1.4472

. 9580 14. 0040

. 2914 62. 7315

. 2924 4.2743

. 3147 4.6003

. 1108 1.6197

. 5927 8. 6640

. 8409 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 6. 5841
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 2.2843

. 0000 :

. 0315 . 4784

. 0990 1. 5036

. 7012 10. 6499

. 2914 65. 1782

. 2924 4.4410

. 3147 4. 7797

. 1108 1. 6828

. 5927 9. 0021

. 5841 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 8806
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.5222

. 0000

. 0315 . 3188

. 0495 . 5010

. 9580 9. 6958

. 0801 41. 2941

. 5207 25.5116

. 2924 2.9593

. 7303 7.3913

. 0495 . 5010

. 3147 3. 1850

. 1108 1.1214

. 5927 5. 9985

. 8806 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
861 6450
862 6451
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
861 6450
862 6451
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
639 7680
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0431
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF M NOOKA
VIL M NOOKA RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0433
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF M NOOKA
VIL M NOOKA RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0434
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  8.5981
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7492

. 0000

. 0315 . 3664

. 0495 . 5757

. 9580 11. 1420

. 7289 31. 7384

. 5207 29. 3169

. 2924 3. 4008

. 7990 9. 2928

. 0495 . 5757

. 3147 3. 6601

. 1108 1.2887

. 5927 6. 8933

. 5981 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 5257
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7641

. 0000

. 0315 . 3695

. 0495 . 5806

. 8856 10. 3874

. 7289 32. 0079

. 5207 29. 5659

. 2924 3. 4296

. 7990 9. 3717

. 0495 . 5806

. 3147 3.6912

. 1108 1. 2996

. 5927 6. 9519

. 5257 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.5712
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 9865

. 0000 :

. 0315 . 4161

. 0495 . 6538

. 9580 12. 6532

. 2914 56. 6806

. 2924 3. 8620

. 7303 9. 6458

. 0495 . 6538

. 3147 4. 1565

. 1108 1. 4634

. 5927 7. 8283

. 5712 * 100. 0000 *

12



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
715 5610
738 5115
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
715 5610
738 5115
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0435
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VILL OF ELMWOOD TIF 1
VI L ELWOOD SSA 1

VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD

VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0436
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VILL OF ELMWOOD TIF 1
VI L ELWOOD SSA 1
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0437
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 8. 0544

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8673

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0315 . 3911

. 0495 . 6146

. 7012 8. 7058

. 7011 33. 5357

. 6017 32. 3016

. 2924 3.6303

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 4589 5. 6975

. 0495 . 6146

. 3147 3.9072

. 1108 1. 3756

. 5927 7. 3587

. 0544 * 100. 0000 * 15
TOTAL RATE 7. 0430

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 2. 1355

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0315 . 4473

. 0495 . 7028

. 7012 9. 9560

. 2914 60. 9314

. 2924 4.1516

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE-- -

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 4589 6. 5157

. 0495 . 7028

. 3147 4.4683

. 1108 1.5732

. 5927 8. 4154

. 0430 * 100. 0000 * 14
TOTAL RATE 9. 1389

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 6457

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0315 . 3447

. 0495 . 5416

. 9580 10. 4827

. 5207 27.5821

. 3384 36. 5296

. 2924 3. 1995

. 7303 7.9911

. 0495 . 5416

. 3147 3. 4435

. 1108 1.2124

. 5927 6. 4855

. 1389 * 100. 0000 * 13



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
916 3120
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0438
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0439
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0440
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 9. 0665
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 6589

. 0000

. 0315 . 3474

. 0495 . 5460

. 8856 9.7678

. 5207 27.8023

. 3384 36. 8213

. 2924 3. 2251

. 7303 8. 0549

. 0495 . 5460

. 3147 3.4710

. 1108 1.2221

. 5927 6. 5372

. 0665 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 3074
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8104

. 0000

. 0315 . 3792

. 0495 . 5959

. 8230 33.9818

. 6017 31. 3179

. 2924 3.5198

. 0724 . 8715

. 1347 13. 6589

. 0495 . 5959

. 3147 3. 7882

. 1949 2. 3461

. 5927 7.1344

. 3074 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.6104
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 7467

. 0000

. 0315 . 3658

. 0495 . 5749

. 9580 11. 1261

. 7289 31. 6931

. 6017 30. 2158

. 2924 3. 3959

. 7303 8. 4816

. 0495 . 5749

. 3147 3. 6549

. 1108 1. 2868

. 5927 6. 8835

. 6104 * 100. 0000 *

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0441
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0442
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0443
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 0544
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8673

. 0000

. 0315 . 3911

. 0495 . 6146

. 7012 8. 7058

. 7011 33. 5357

. 6017 32. 3016

. 2924 3.6303

. 4589 5. 6975

. 0495 . 6146

. 3147 3.9072

. 1108 1. 3756

. 5927 7. 3587

. 0544 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 0822
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8609

. 0000

. 0315 . 3897

. 0495 . 6125

. 7012 8. 6759

. 7289 33. 7643

. 6017 32. 1905

. 2924 3.6178

. 4589 5.6779

. 0495 . 6125

. 3147 3. 8937

. 1108 1. 3709

. 5927 7. 3334

. 0822 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.1763
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8395

. 0000 :

. 0315 . 3853

. 0495 . 6054

. 7012 8. 5760

. 8230 34. 5266

. 6017 31. 8200

. 2924 3.5762

. 4589 5.6126

. 0495 . 6054

. 3147 3. 8489

. 1108 1. 3551

. 5927 7.2490

. 1763 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 09/ 19 2018 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 0444 TOTAL RATE 7. 0430
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 2. 1355
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0315 . 4473
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0495 . 7028
404 2210 ELWOCD FI RE DI STRI CT . 7012 9. 9560
639 7680 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U 4.2914 60. 9314
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 4.1516
813 6240 VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD . 4589 6. 5157
814 6241 VIL ELMOOD RD & BR . 0495 . 7028
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3147 4.4683
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1108 1.5732
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5927 8.4154
TOTALS  7.0430 * 100. 0000 * 12
TAX CODE 0445 TOTAL RATE 9. 8806
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1.5222
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0315 . 3188
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0495 . 5010
401 2090 CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST . 9580 9. 6958
605 7080 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C 4.0801 41. 2941
623 7320 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111 2. 5207 25.5116
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 2.9593
771 5580 VIL CHANNAHON TIF 1 . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
805 6120 VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON . 7303 7.3913
806 6121 VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR . 0495 . 5010
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3147 3. 1850
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1108 1.1214
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5927 5. 9985
TOTALS  9.8806 * 100. 0000 * 14
TAX CODE 0446 TOTAL RATE  8.5294
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1504 1. 7633
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0315 . 3693
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0495 . 5803
401 2090 CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST . 9580 11. 2317
604 7060 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17 2.7289 31. 9940
623 7320 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111 2. 5207 29. 5531
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2924 3.4281
771 5580 VIL CHANNAHON TIF 1 . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
805 6120 VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON . 7303 8.5621
806 6121 VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR . 0495 . 5803
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3147 3. 6896
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1108 1.2990
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5927 6. 9492
TOTALS  8.5294 * 100. 0000 * 14



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE

TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
999 0010
TAX CCDE

TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0447
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0448
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 8. 0815

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 8610

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0315 . 3898

. 0990 1. 2250

. 0801 50. 4869

. 5207 31. 1910

. 2924 3.6181

. 3147 3. 8941

. 5927 7.3341

. 0815 * 100. 0000 * 9
TOTAL RATE 9. 7698

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.5394

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0315 . 3224

. 0495 . 5067

. 9580 9. 8057

. 0801 41. 7624

. 5207 25. 8009

. 2924 2.9929

. 7303 7.4751

. 0495 . 5067

. 3147 3.2212

. 5927 6. 0666

. 7698 * 100. 0000 * 12



